2008-09 Florida State A [l

Women's Tennis Statistics
(Last Update: 5/12/09)

Singles

VS.
Player Fall Spring ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 rank
Ania Rynarzewska 2-1 16-8 6-4 - - - 2-2 104 10 0-3
Lauren Macfarlane 58 18-9 6-5 - 31 14-7 - - - 39
Jessica Sucupira 8-3 20-6 9-2 - - - 2-0 2-1 15-3 0-1
Bonny Davidson 6-5 40 1-0 - - - - 1-0 1-0 -
Katie Rybakova 11-5 15-12 56 12-10 12 - - - - 16-15
Federica Suess 10-1 17-9 5-6 - 10 2-1 106 10 - 2-2
Noemie Scharle 0-0 16-6 8-3 0-3 13-3 10 - - - 7-6
Totals 42-23 106-50 4026 12-13 186 178 148 145 17-3 28-36
Doubles

VS. tie-

Team Fall Spring ACC 1 2 3 rank breaker
Macfarlane/Rybakova 14 - - - - - 1-4 -
Macfarlane/Suess 4-4 - - - - - 10 -
Suess/Scharle - 4-7 - 04 1-1 - 1-3 -
Sucupira/Macfarlane - 4-8 - 1-2 1-3 - - -
Sucupira/Suess 2-1 0-6 0-6 04 0-2 - 0-2 0-1
Sucupira/Davidson 6-3 34 1-2 - 34 - 0-1 -
Rybakova/Davidson - 7-3 - - - 6-1 - -
Rynarzewska/Suess - 1-1 - - 0-1 - - -
Rynarzewska/Davidson 0-2 - - - - - - -
Davidson/Humair 10 - - - - - - -
Scharle/Rybakova - 1-5 1-5 0-2 0-3 1-0 0-3 0-2
Macfarlane/Davidson - 33 33 - 0-1 32 - 2-0
Suess/Rybakova - 34 2-1 34 - - 14 -
Scharle/Macfarlane - 53 1-2 - - 53 - -

Totals 14-14 31-44 8-19 4-16 515 156 4-17 2-3




2009 Women’s Tennis Schedule and Results
Overall: 17-8/ ACC: 7-4/ Home: 7-2/ Away: 4-3 / Neutral 4-3/
vs. Ranked: 10-6

(THRU ACC CHAMPIONSHIP )

ScHooL CoNFERENCE OVERALL
Miami 10-1 23-4
Duke 10-1 23-3
CLEMSON 9-2 17-7
GEORGIA TECH 9-2 16-7
FLORIDA STATE 7-4 16-7
NortH CAROLINA  6-5 18-10
VIRGINIA 5-6 13-9
VIRGINIA TECH 3-8 13-11
WAKE FOREST 3-8 13-11
BostonCoLLEGE =~ 2-9 7-14
MARYLAND 1-10 4-18
NC StaTE 1-10 4-18

Head Coach Jennifer Hyde
Fifth Season ® (FSU ‘95)
Overall: 72-49 (.595)

2009 Schedule and Results

Jan. 24 Jacksonville W, 4-0
Jan. 31 Arizona State L,4-1
Feb.1 TCU L,4-2
Feb.8 Georgia State W, 5-2
Feb 8 UNC-Greensboro W, 7-0
Feb. 14 Furman W, 6-1
Feb. 15 USF W, 6-0
Feb. 22 LSU W, 5-2
Feb. 28 Florida W, 5-2
March 8 GeorgiaTech L,5-2
March 11 Miami L,7-0
March 15 Clemson L,5-1
March 20 Duke L,6-1
March 22 North Carolina W, 5-2
March 27 Virginia W, 4-3
March 29 Virginia Tech W, 5-2
April 3 Wake Forest University W, 6-1
April 5 North Carolina State W, 6-1
April 11 Boston College W, 5-1
April 12 Maryland W, 7-0
April 16 NC State (ACC Tournament) W, 4-0
April 17 Georgia Tech (ACC Tournament) W, 4-3
April 18 Miami (ACC Tournament) L, 4-0
May 9 Auburn (NCAA Regionals) W, 4-0
May 10 Florida (NCAA Regionals) L,4-2




b

SENIORS
ANIA DYNARZEWSKA
INnownoci Aw., PorLAND

Singles (18-9)

Fall Season (2-1)

Ind.
Date Rank Opponent School WI/L Score
9-27 Jackie Wu Vanderbilt L 6-1, 6-2
9-27 Maria Sorbello Univ. of Tennessee W 6-1, 6-4
9-28 Miljana Jocic Univ. of South Carolina W 5-7, 6-4, 6-2
1-26

Spring Dual-Match Season (16-8)

Ind.
Date Rank Opponent School WI/L Score
1-16 Taylor Lindsey *Alabama L 6-2,7-6
1-17 Cali Gustafson *DePaul W 6-1, 6-1
1-17 Stacey Lee *Northwestern L 6-1, 6-2
1-31 Abdala Arizona State W 6-7, 4-2, suspended
2-1 Kayla Duncan Texas Christian W 5-2, unfinished
2-8 Martinia Ondrackova Georgia State W 6-3, 6-3
2-8 L. Doughtery UNC-Greenshoror W 7-6 (1), 6-0
2-15 Natalia Guevara South Florida W 6-3, 6-4
2-14 Tomory Furman W 1-6, 6-2, 10-4
2-22 Nicole Smith LsuU W 6-1, 6-3
2-28 Barbara Pinterova UF W 6-4, 7-5
3-8 Lynn Blau Georgia Tech L 7-6, 3-6, 3-6
3-11 Garbriela Mejia UM L 6-2,7-5
3-15 114 Keri Wong Clemson L 6-0, 6-2
3-20 Melissa Mang Duke L 6-4,7-5
3-22 Laura Reichert UNC W 6-3, 6-3
3-27 Claire Bartlett Virginia W 0-6, 6-4, 6-2
3-29 Rauscher Virginia Tech W 6-1, 2-6, 6-3
4-5 Pender Sessoms NC State W 6-1, 6-1
4-11 Katherine Attwell Boston College W 7-5, 6-2
4-12 Jordan Hansbrough Maryland W 6-3, 6-3
4-16 Neils Barringer #NC State W 6-4, 6-2
4-17 43 Christy Striplin #Georgia Tech L 6-1, 6-1
4-18 50 Michaela Kissell #Miami L 6-3, 6-2

*NORTHWESTERN WILDCAT INVITATIONAL
# ACC TOURNAMENT



Ania Rynarzewska
sSenior/ Inowroclaw, boland

Doubles (2-3)

Fall Season (0-2)

Dbl.
Date Rank Partner Opponent School WI/L Score
9-26 Davidson Luc/ Hadziselimovic Clemson L 8-3
9-26 Davidson Ffriend/ Mabrey North Carolina L 8-5

Spring Dual-Match Season (2-1)

Dbl.
Date Rank Partner Opponent School WI/L Score
1-18 Suess Gambrell/Milinkovic *DePaul W 9-7
1-18 Suess Godwin/Emery *Alabama W 8-4
1-31 Suess Abdala/Abdala Arizona State L 8-1

*NoRrRTHWESTERN WILDCAT INVITATIONAL



Date
9-27
9-27
9-28
9-28
9-30
10-25
10-26
10-31
11-2
11-2
11-7
11-8
11-9

Date
1-16
1-17
1-17
1-24
1-31
2-1
2-8
2-8
2-14
2-15
2-22
2-28
3-8
311
3-15
3-20
3-22
3-27
3-29
4-3
4-5
4-11
4-12
4-17
4-18
5-9
5-10

56

48

107

79
109

Ind.
Rank

18
40
15
30

57
30

JuNnioR CO-CADTAINS
L AUDEN MACFARLANE
COeom, UtAH

Singles (23-17)
Fall Season (5-8)

Opponent (School)

Tournament
Keilly Ulery Vanderbilt
Monica Arguello Furman
Maria Mosolova Northwestern
Josipa Bek Clemson
Lindsay Burdette Stanford
Jenny Frisell Univ. of Central Florida
Noelle Hickey Georgia Tech
Carmen Seremeta Oregon
Katrina Eromin Air Force Academy
Jessica Zok Univ. of South Florida
Liset Brito Florida International
Bianca Eichkorn Univ. of Miami
Andrea Yacaman Univ. of Central Florida
Spring Dual-Match Season (18-9)

Opponent School
Courtney McLane *Alabama
Selma Salkovic *DePaul

Elena Chernyakova *Northwestern
Elvira Yusupova Jacksonville

N. Abdala Arizona State
Katrina Tuohimaa Texas Christian
Dariana Kozmina Georiga State
A. Vonstrolley UNC-Greenshoro
Jessica Preeg Furman

Icari Rai South Florida
Nicole Kantor LsU
Joanna Mather UF
Amanda McDowell Georgia Tech
Bianca Elchkorn UM
Josipa Bek Clemson

Reka Zsilinska Duke
Austin Smith UNC

Lindsey Hardenbergh Virginia

Blakely Virginia Tech
Emilee Malvehy Wake Forest

Daria Petrovic NC State

Lauren Cash Boston College
Karin Lundmark Maryland

Noelle Hickey #Georgia Tech
Bianca Eichkorn #Miami

Myrthe Molenveld -Auburn
Joanna Mather -Florida

*NORTHWESTERN WILDCAT INVITATIONAL

#ACC Tournament
-NCAATournament

b
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6-1, 6-3
7-6 (6), 2-6, 6-0
6-1,7-5

7-5, 6-2

6-4, 6-2

6-2, 60

2-6, 6-2, 6-2
6-2, 6-2

2-6, 7-6, 6-2
6-4, 6-3

Score

6-4, 3-6, 6-4
6-4, 6-4

7-6, 6-0

6-3, 6-4

7-5, 6-4

7-5, 6-1

7-5, 6-2

6-1, 6-2

6-3, 6-2

6-3, 6-2

6-4, 6-4

2-6, 7-5, 6-1
6-3, 6-3

1-6, 6-3, 11-9
7-5, 6-3

6-4, 6-1

6-4, 6-4

7-6 (4), 7-6 (4)
5-7,6-4, 7-6
6-3, 6-1

6-1, 6-3

6-2, 2-6, 6-7
6-4, 6-2

6-2, 6-1

6-0, 6-3

6-2, 6-3

6-2, 4-6, 3-6



Lauren Macfariane
Junior/ Ogden, Utah

Dbl.
Date Rank
9-26 35
9-26 33
9-26 7
9-30 12
10-1 27
10-24 23
10-24
10-31
11-1
11-1
11-7
11-8
11-9

Dbl.

Date Rank
1-16
1-16
1-17
1-18
1-18
1-31
2-1
2-8
2-8
2-14
2-22
2-28
3-8
3-11
3-20
3-22
3-27
3-29
4-3
4-5
4-12
4-16
4-17
5-9
5-10

Partner
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess

Partner
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Davidson
Davipson
Davipson
Davipson
Davipson
Davipson
SCHARLE
SCHARLE
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle

*NORTHWESTERN WILDCAT INVITATIONAL

# ACC TOURNAMENT
-NCAA TOURNAMENT

Doubles (16-22)

Fall Season (5-8)

Opponent
Newman/C. Ulery
Whoriskey/ Sorbello
Lui/ Rose

Milic/ Corovic
Bauregger/ Voelker
Hyndman/ Gullickson
Strijker/ Cape
Abayan/ Smoke
Smatova/ Macfarlane
Castillo/ Brito

Serrot/ Yacaman
Castillo/ Brito
Vallverdu/ Eichkorn

Opponent
Chernyakova/Rose
Salkovic/Zmak
McLane/Lindsey
Redescsi/Salkovic
Chernyakova/Robison
Hein/McKenna
Masromarino/Munch-S
Kozmina/Powell
Doughtery/Behr
Giola/Arguello
Kantor/Spencer
Alexander/Revina
Blau/ McDowell
MEJIA/WASILEWSKI
NZzE/ZSILINSKA
REICHERT/FANJOY
BARTLETT/YAHNER
Hamza/WALKER
REVECHE/TARA
Seeoms/UsSERY
Hansbrough/Peters
Sessoms/Barringer
McDowell/Blau
ChikChieva/Schreimann
Allen/Wolken

School

Vanderhilt
Tennessee
Northwestern

Univ. of Texas
Univ. or Denver
Univ. of Georgia
UAB

Air Force Academy
Oregon

Florida International
Univ. of Central Florida
Florida International
Univ. of Miami

Spring Dual-Match Season (11-14)

School
*Northwestern
*DePaul
*Alabama
*DePaul
*Northwestern
Arizona State
Texas Christian
Georgia State
UNC-Greenshoro
Furman

LSU

UF

Georgia Tech
UM

Duke

UNC

VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA TECH
WakKe FOREST
NC State
Maryland

#NC State
#Georgia Tech
-Auburn
-Florida

Wi/L

W/L
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Score
8-3
8-2
9-7
8-6
8-3
8-2
8-2
8-2
8-3
8-6
8-3
8-2
8-1

Score
8-5
8-4
9-7
8-4
8-4
8-4
8-6
8-2
8-2
8-6
8-6
8-5
9-7
8-3
8-7 (5)
8-5
9-8 (4)
8-5
8-2
8-0
8-5
8-3
8-5
8-1
8-0




JNOR Co-CADTANS
JESSICA SUCUDIRA
WHIHOUSE, Trxas

Ind.
Date Rank Opponent
9-27 Meg Fanjoy
9-27 Chelsea Preeg
9-28 Susan Bitetti
10-25 49 Michaela Kissell
10-31 Tahlia Smoke
10-31 Allyn Mueller
10-31 Tahlia Smoke
11-2 Julia Bauregger
11-7 Maria Pazo
11-8 Claudia Wasilewski
11-9 Alexis Rodriguez
Ind.
Date Rank Opponent
1-16 Shelley Godwin
1-17 Gia McKnight
1-17 Keri Robison
1-24 Juliana Umeki
1-31 Sianna Simmons
2-1 Gaby Masromarino
2-8 Linda Hricistova
2-8 B. Cloer
2-14 Jennifer Betts
2-15 Lauren Shumante
2-22 Ststen Spencer
2-28 Lauren Wolken
3-8 Viet Ha Ngo
3-11 Claudia Wasilewski
3-15 Laurianna Henry
3-20 Jessi Robinson
3-22 Jocelyn Ffriends
3-27 Neela Vaez
3-29 Jonson
4-3 Katarina Reveche
4-5 Jackie Ussery
4-11 Brittany Delaney
4-12 Oksana Krutiyenko
4-16 Pender Sessoms
4-17 Lynn Blau
5-10 Lauren Wolken
*NORTHWESTERN WILDCAT INVITATIONAL
#ACC Tournament

-NCAA Tournament

Singles (28-9)

Fall Season (8-3)

School

North Carolina
Vanderbilt

Furman

Univ. of Miami

Air Force Academy

Univ. of South Florida

Air Force Academy
Univ. of Denver
Florida International
Univ. of Miami

Univ. of Central Florida

Spring Dual-Match Season (20-6)

School
*Alabama
*DePaul
*Northwestern
Jacksonville
Arizona State
Texas Christian
Georgia State
UNC-Grennsboro
Furman
South Florida
LSU
UF
Georgia Tech
UM
Clemson
Duke
UNC
Virginia
Virginia Tech
Wake Forest
NC State
Boston College
Maryland
#NC State
#Georgia Tech
-Florida

b
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Score

1-6, 6-3, 6-2
6-0, 5-7, 6-4
6-1, 6-4

6-1, 6-0

6-2, 6-2

6-4, 6-7 (5), 6-1
6-2, 6-2

6-2, 6-1

6-1, 6-0

7-5, 5-7, 6-3
5-7, 6-0, 6-1

Score
6-2, 4-6, 6-1
6-1, 6-3
7-5, 6-2
6-2, 6-2
7-5, 7-6 (8)
6-1, 4-6, 6-4
6-2, 6-4
6-0, 6-0
6-0, 6-2
6-3, 3-0 (Ret)
5-7, 6-3, 6-0
6-2, 6-0
6-1, 6-4
6-2, 1-6, 10-6
3-6, 7-6 (6), 7-5
6-4, 6-2
6-3, 6-1
6-4, 6-3
6-1, 3-6, 6-2
6-3, 6-0
6-1, 6-2
6-4, 6-4
6-1, 6-2
6-0, 6-0
6-1, 7-6 (1)
6-0, 6-0



Jessica Sucupira
Junior / Whitehouse., Texas

Dbl.

Date Rank
9-26

9-26

9-26

10-24

10-24

10-31

11-1

11-1

11-7

11-7

11-8

11-9

Dbl.
Date Rank
1-16
1-16
1-17
1-18
1-18
1-31
2-1
2-8
2-8
2-14
2-22
2-28
3-8
3-11
3-20
3-22
3-27
3-29
4-3
4-5
4-12
4-16
4-18
5-9
5-10 25

Partner
Suess

Suess

Suess

Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson

Partner
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
MACFARLANE
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Suess

SUESS
SUESS
SUESS
SUESS
SUESS
DaviDsoN
DaviDsoN
Davipson
Davipson
Davipson
Davipson
DavipsoN

*NORTHWESTERN WILDCAT INVITATIONAL

#ACC Tournament
-NCAA Tournament

Doubles (15-22)

Fall Season (8-4)

Opponent
Alda/ Meredith
Preeg/ Tomory
Wu/ Preeg

De Radka/ Ferencova
Nissen/ Boxx
Serementa/ Cavan
Pazo/ Tsutskova
Aksdal/ Tirumurti
Core/ Rodriguez
Core/ Rodriguez
Pazo/ Tsutskova
Mejia/ Kissell

Opponent
Chernyakova/Rose
Salkovic/Zmak
McLane/Lindsey
Redescsi/Salkovic
Chernyakova/Robison
Hein/McKenna
Masromarino/Munch-S
Kozmina/Powell
DoUGHTERY/BEHR
Giola/Arguello
Kantor/Spencer
Alexander/Revina
Falconi/Krupina

COHEN/ELCHKORN
MaNG /GRANSON
TSANG/SMITH
SREVENS/FRASER
BRrOWER/JOHNSON
MaLVENY/Davis
PETROVIC/BARRINGER
HuscHKE/LUNDMARK
Brock/MoRrTLOCK
COoHEN/EICHORN
MoLENVELD/VUKADINOVIC
ALEXANDER/REVZINA

School

Tennessee

Furman

Vanderbilt

Mississippi State

Univ. of Mississippi
Oregon

Florida International
Univ. of Denver

Univ. of Central Florida
Univ. of Central Florida
Florida International
Univ. of Miami

Spring Dual-Match Season (7-18)

School
*Northwestern
*DePaul
*Alabama
*DePaul
*Northwestern
Arizona State
Texas Christian
Georgia State
UNC-GREENSBORO
Furman

LSU

UF

Georgia Tech

UM

Duke

UNC
VIRGINIA
VIrRGINIA TECH
WAKE FOREST
NC State
MARYLAND
#NC State
#Miami
-AUBURN
-FLORIDA

WI/L
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Score
8-4
8-2
8-6
8-3
8-0
8-1
8-6
8-4
8-4
8-4
8-4
1-0, ret

Score
8-5
8-4
9-7
8-4
8-4
8-4
8-6
8-2
8-2
8-6
8-6
8-5
8-6
8-1
8-4
8-3
9-8 (5)
9-7
8-5
8-0
8-5
8-3
9-8 (3)
8-2
8-4




SOPHOMORFES
BoNNY DAVIDSON
JOHANNESBURCG. SOUTH AFRICA

Ind.

Date Rank
9-27

9-27

9-28

10-25

10-31

10-31

11-1

11-7

11-8

11-9

11-9

Ind.
Date Rank
1-31
2-8
2-15
4-3

Opponent
Keri Robison
Erica Robertson
Zsofia Zubor
Shelly Godwin
Meghan Kiser
Maria Vallasciani
Siobhan Cavan
Maria Spencelely
Alessa Waibel
Christy Core
Christy Core

Opponent
Brown

Akel

Alynn Mueller

Ryann Cutillo

Singles (10-5)
Fall Season (6-5)

School

Northwestern
Vanderbilt

Tennessee

Alabama

Air Force Academy
Florida International
Oregon

Florida International
Univ. of Miami

Univ. of Central Florida
Univ. of Central Florida

Spring Dual-Match Season (4-0)

School

Arizona State
UNC-Greenshoro
South Florida

Wake Forest

b
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Score

7-6 (10-8), 3-6, 6-1

6-1, 6-2
6-2, 6-1
7-5, 6-4
6-2, 6-1
3-6, 6-1, 6-4
6-2, 6-2
6-4, 6-3
6-1,6-3
6-4, 6-4
6-4, 6-4

Score

3-5, suspended
6-1, 6-1

7-5, 6-3

6-4, 4-6,10-6



sonphomore/Johannesburg, South Africad

Bonny Davidson

Date
9-26
9-26
9-26
10-24
10-24
10-31
11-1
11-1
11-7
11-7
11-8
11-9

Date
1-16
1-16
1-17
1-18
1-18
1-31
2-1
2-8
2-8
2-14
2-22
2-28
3-8
311
3-20
3-22
3-27
3-29
4-3
4-5
4-12
4-16
4-18
5-9
5-10

Dbl.
Rank

Dbl.
Rank

25

Partner
Rynaszewska
Rynaszewska
Humair
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira

Partner
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
SUCUPIRA
SUCUPIRA
SucupPIrA
SucupirA

*NORTHWESTERN WILDCAT INVITATIONAL

#ACC Tournament
-NCAA Tournament

Doubles (23-14)

Fall Season (7-5)

Opponent

Luc/ Hadziselimovic
Ffriend/ Mabrey
Mosteller/ Betts

De Radka/ Ferencova
Nissen/ Boxx
Serementa/ Cavan
Pazo/ Tsutskova
Aksdal/ Tirumurti
Core/ Rodriguez
Core/ Rodriguez
Pazo/ Tsutskova
Mejia/ Kissell

Opponent
Ghazal/Lee
Milinkovic/Gustafson
Emery/Tunaru
Redecsi/Gustafson
Lee/Rose
Brown/Simmons
Tuohimaa/Duncan
Nakovic/Hricistova
Elben/Cloer
Preeg/Bitteti
Robinson/Smith
Pinterova/Wolken
Blau/McDowell
Mejia/Wasilewski
Nze/Zsilinska
Reichert/Fanjoy
Bartlett/Yahner
Hamza/Walker
Malveny/Davis
Petrovic/Barringer
Huschke/Lundmark
Brock/MoRrTLOCK
CoHEN/EICHKORN
MoLENVELD/VUKADINOVIC
ALEXANDER/REVZINA

School

Clermson

North Carolina

Furman

Mississippi State

Univ. of Mississippi
Oregon

Florida International
Univ. of Denver

Univ. of Central Florida
Univ. of Central Florida
Florida International
Univ. of Miami

Spring Dual-Match Season (16-9)

School
*Northwestern
*DePaul
*Alabama
*DePaul
*Northwestern
Arizona State
Texas Christian
Georgia State
UNC-Greensboro
Furman
LSU
UF
Georgia Tech
UM
Duke
UNC
Virginia
Virginia Tech
Wake Forest
NC State
Maryland
#NC StatE
#Miami
-AuBURN
-FLORIDA

W/L

-2

W/L

TErrCEEfTECEETEEEEEESESESET

Score
8-3
8-5
8-2
8-3
8-0
8-1
8-6
8-4
8-4
8-4
8-4
1-0, ret

Score
8-1
8-1
8-2
8-6
8-3
8-3
8-4
8-5
8-0

8-4
85
9-7
8-3
87 (5)
85
9-8 (4)
85
85
8-0
85
83
9-8 (3)
8-2
8-4




Date
9-27
9-27
9-28
9-30
9-30
10-1
10-25
10-25
10-26
10-26
10-27
10-31
10-31
11-2
11-6
11-7

Date
1-16
1-17
1-17
1-24
1-31
2-1
2-8
2-8
2-14
2-15
2-22
2-28
3-8
311
3-15
3-20
3-22
3-27
3-29
4-3
4-5
4-11
4-12
4-16
4-17
5-9
5-10

SOPHOMORES
KATiIF RDYBAKOVA
ConaL Spnines., FrA.

Ind.
Rank
72

23
62
56

46

79
58
21
12

Ind.
Rank
72
109
24

12
24
40
37
121
12

53
13

32
53
81

55
104

58
5
50

Opponent
Laura Gioia
RosaliaAlda
Katrina Tsang
Jenni Heinser
Courtney Ulery
Irina Falconi
Paulina Bigos
Lynn Blau
Christy Striplin
Monika Dancevic
Chelsey Gullickson
Katrina Eromin
Liset Brito
Mallory Voelker
Katrina Zheltova
Melanie Gloria

Opponent
Tiffany Welcher
DunjaAntunovic
Samantha Murray
Tatiana Soldotova
McKenna
Nina Munch-Soegaard
Diana Nakovic
A. Guerra
Arguello
Jessica Zok
Megan Falcon
Marrit Boonstra
Nicole Hickey
Julia Cohen
Ani Mijak
Mallory Cecil
Katrina Tsang
Emily Fraser
Beerman
Kulikova
Lenka Hojckova
Lana Kransnoplsky
Eleanor Peters
Lenka Hojkova
Amanda McDowell
Fani Chifchieva
Maria Boonstra

Singles (26-17)

Fall Season (11-5)

School

Furman

Tennessee

North Carolina
Univ. of San Francisco
Vanderhilt

Georgia Tech
Alabama

Georgia Tech
Georgia Tech

Univ. of Georgia
Univ. of Georgia
Air Force Academy
Florida International
Univ. of Denver
Sacramento State
Fresno State

School
*Alabama
*DePaul
*Northwestern
Jacksonville
Arizona State
Texas Christian
Georgia State
UNC-Greenshoro
Furman

South Florida
LSU

UF

Georgia Tech
UM

Clemson

Duke

UNC

Virginia
Virginia Tech
Wake Forest
NC State
Boston College
Maryland

NC State
Georgia Tech
-Auburn
-Florida

*NorRTHWESTERN WiLDCAT InviTaTIONAL, #ACC Tournament, -NCAA Tournament

b

WI/L
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Spring Dual-Match Season (15-12)

WI/L
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Score
6-1,7-5
6-4,7-6
7-5,6-0

6-3, 4-6, 6-3
6-1, 7-6 (3)
7-5, 6-1

7-6 (1), 6-2
6-0, 6-2

7-6 (6), 6-4
6-3, 6-2

6-1, 2-6, 6-3
6-1, 6-2
6-3,6-4
6-4,6-2
6-2,6-4
6-2,6-0

Score

6-4, 4-6, 6-3
6-7, 6-4, 6-0
6-1, 5-7, 6-4
6-3, 6-4

6-3, 6-1

6-4, 6-4
7-5,6-0

6-3, 5-7, 1-0 (10-8)
6-2,6-7, 11-9
6-1, 6-4

6-2, 2-6, 6-3
6-4,6-2

2-6, 7-6, 6-4
6-3, 6-1

6-0, 6-1

6-7 (6), 7-6 (1), 6-3
6-4, 6-1

2-6, 6-1, 6-2
6-3, 1-6, 6-1
6-4, 6-4

3-6, 6-2, 6-4
6-1,4-6,6-2
2-6,6-2,6-2
2-6, 6-1, 6-0
4-6, 6-4, 6-3
6-2, 6-4

6-1, 2-6, 1-6



Katie Rybakova
sophomore / Coral Springs, Fla. '

Dbl.
Date Rank
9-26 35
9-26 33
9-26 7
9-30 12
10-1 27

Dbl.
Date Rank
1-16
1-16
1-17
1-18
1-18
1-31
2-1
2-8
2-8
2-14
2-22
2-28
3-8 16
3-11
3-20
3-22
3-27 64
3-29
4-3
4-5
4-12
4-16
4-17 29
4-18 13
5-9 18

Partner

Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane

Partner
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess

*NORTHWESTERN WILDCAT INVITATIONAL

#ACC Tournament
-NCAA Tournament

Doubles (15-15)

Fall Season (1-4)

Opponent
Newman/C. Ulery
Whoriskey/ Sorbello
Lui/ Rose

Milic/ Corovic
Bauregger/ Voelker

Opponent
GhazallLee
Milinkovic/Gustafson
Emery/Tunaru
Redesci/Gustafson
Lee/Rose
Brown/Simmons
Tuohimaa/Duncan
Nakovic/Hricistova
Elben/Cloer
Preeg/Bitteti
Robinson/Smith
Pinterova/Wolken
Hickey/Striplin
Vallverdu/Kissell
Robinson/Cecil
Marand/Durisic
Vaez/Rales
Blakely/Beerman
Kulikova/Poske
Hojckova/Brock
Miller/Amir
Petrovick/Hojkova
Striplin/Hickey
Kissell/Vallverdu
Boonstra/Mather

School
Vanderhilt
Tennessee
Northwestern
Univ. of Texas
Univ. of Denver

Spring Dual-Match Season (14-11)

School
*Northwestern
*DePaul
*Alabama
*DePaul
*Northwestern
Arizona State
Texas Christian
Georgia State
UNC-Greenshoro
Furman
LSU
UF
Georgia Tech
UM
Duke
UNC
Virginia
Virginia Teh
Wake Forest
NC State
Maryland
#NC State
#Georgia Tech
#Miami
-Florida

W/L
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W/L
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Score
8-3
8-2
9-7
8-6
8-3

Score
8-1
8-1
8-2
8-6
8-3
8-3
8-4
8-5
8-0
8-1
8-4
8-5
8-4
8-0
8-2
8-6
8-5
9-8 (3)
8-4
8-3

8-5
8-5
9-7
8-5




Date
9-26
9-27
9-28
10-25
10-31
10-31
11-1
11-7
11-8
119
119

Date
1-16
1-17
1-17
1-24
1-31
2-1
2-8
2-8
2-14
2-15
2-22
2-28
3-8
311
3-15
3-20
3-22
3-27
3-29
4-3
4-5
4-11
4-12
4-17
5-9
5-10

SOPHOMORES
FromicA Surss

L unwicsHARN, CIMANY

Ind.
Rank
113
13
113
113
13
113
113
113
113
113
113

Ind.
Rank

44
63

Opponent
Samantha Murray
Jelena Rajic
Alex Luc

Martina Nitkova
Ute Schnoy
Christen Monreal
Lauren Shumate
Priscilla Castillo
Gabriella Mejia
Elvira Serrot
Elvira Serrot

Opponent

Meritt Emery

Sandra Zmak

Nazlie Ghazal

Iva Jaresova

Hein

Anna Sydorska

Katarina Greaova

V. Behr

Bitteti

Jessica Sweeting

Hannah Robinson
Jessica Alexander
Christy Striplin
Michaela Kissell
Ina Hadziselmovic
Amanda Granson
Jelena Durisic
Amanda Rales
Hamza

Christian Tara
Neils Barringer
Alina Sullivan

Lisa Miller
SasHA KRUPINA
WHITNEY CHAPPEL

JESSICA ALEXANDER

*NORTHWESTERN WILDCAT INVITATIONAL

#ACC TOURNAMENT
-NCAA TOURNAMENT

Singles (27-10)
Fall Season (10-1)

School

Northwestern

South Carolina
Clemson

Georgia State

Univ. of Denver

Air Force Academy
Univ. of South Florida
Florida International
Univ. of Miami

Univ. of Central Florida
Univ. of Central Florida

Spring Dual-Match Season (17-9)

School
*Alabama
*DePaul
*Northwestern
Jacksonville
Arizona State
Texas Christian
Georgia State
UNC-Greenshoro
Furman

South Florida
LSU

UF

Georgia Tech
um

Clemson

Duke

UNC

Virginia
Virginia Tech
Wake Forest
NC State
Boston College
Maryland

#NC StatE
-AUBURN

-FLoRrIDA

b

WI/L
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Score
7-6, 6-2
6-0, 6-4
6-3, 6-1
6-2,6-3
6-2, 6-4
6-2, 6-4
6-4, 3-1 (ret.)
6-1, 3-1 (ret.)
6-3,6-4
6-3,7-6
6-3,7-6

Score
6-3, 6-0
7-5,6-4
6-1,7-5
6-0, 6-1
6-4, 6-3
6-2, 6-3
6-4, 7-6
6-1, 6-0
6-1, 6-2
6-3, 6-2
6-3, 7-6 (1)
6-2, 6-2
4-6, 6-0, 6-4
6-3 ,6-1
6-1,6-3
6-1, 6-3
6-2, 6-3
6-2, 6-2
3-6, 6-3, 6-3
7-5, 6-4
6-4, 6-4
6-4, 6-4
7-6(4), 6-3
4-6, 7-5, 6-3
6-4, 6-2
6-2, 6-2



sophomore/Ludwigshafen, Germany

Federica Suess

Dbl.

Date Rank
9-26

9-26

9-26

10-24

10-24

10-31

11-1

11-1

11-7

11-8

11-9

Dbl.
Date Rank
1-16
1-16
1-17
1-18
1-18
1/31
211
2-8
2-8
2-14
2-22 15
2-28
3-8
311
3-20
3-22
3-27 48
3-29
4-3
4-5
4-12
4-16
4-17 28
4-18 13
5-9 18

Partner
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane
Macfarlane

Partner
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Rynarzewska
Rynarzewska
Scharle
Rynarzewska
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova

*NORTHWESTERN WILDCAT INVITATIONAL

#ACC Tournament
-NCAA Tournament

Doubles (13-23)

Fall Season (6-5)

Opponent

Alda/ Meredith
Preeg/ Tomory

Wu/ Preeg
Hyndman/ Gullickson
Strijker/ Cape
Abayan/ Smoke
Smatova/ Macfarlane
Castillo/ Brito

Serrot/ Yacaman
Castillo/ Brito
Vallverdu/ Eichkorn

Opponent
Murray/Robison
Antunovic/Gambrell
Welcher/Bigos
Gambrell/Milinkovic
Godwin/Emery
Harkins/Sydorska
Abdala/Abdala
Nitkova/Gresova
Guerra/VonStrolley
Betts/Tomory
Falcon/Hedberg
Boonstra/Mather
Falconi/Krupina
Cohn/Elchkorn
Mang/Granson
Tsang/Smith
Stevens/Fraser
Brower/Johnson
Kulikova/Poske
Hojckova/Brock
Miller/Amir
Petrovick/Hojkova
Striplin/Hickey
Kissell/Vallverdu
Boonstra/Mather

School
Tennessee

Furman

Vanderbilt

Univ. of Georgia
UAB

Air Force Academy
Oregon

Florida International
Univ. of Central Florida
Florida International
Univ. of Miami

Spring Dual-Match Season (7-18)

School
*Northwestern
*DePaul
*Alabama
*DePaul
*Alabama
Texas Christian
Arizona State
Georgia State
UNC-Greenshoro
Furman

LSU

UF

Georigia Tech

UM

Duke

UNC

Virginia

Virginia Tech
Wake Forest
NC State

Maryland

#NC State

#Georgia Tech
#Miami

-Florida

WI/L

TrErEsEsEsET EEC

WI/L
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Score
8-4
8-2
8-6
8-2
8-2
8-2
8-3
8-6
8-3
8-2
8-1

Score
8-7
8-6
9-7
9-7
8-4
8-5
8-1
8-5
8-7
8-2
8-3
8-4

81
8-4
8-3
9-8 (5)
9-7

8-3
8-3

8-5
9-7
8-5




FoESHMANS

NOEMIE SCHADLE
CoLamp-Brre., LUXEMBOUREG

Spring Dual-Match Season (16-6)

Ind.
Date Rank Opponent
Ind.
Date Rank Opponent
1-16 Paulina Bigos
1-17 Anna Redecsi
1-17 28 Georgia Rose
2-1 49 Macall Harkins
2-8 Martina Nitkova
2-14 12 Giola
2-22 48 Hedberg
2-28 45 Anastasia Revina
3-8 5 Irina Falconi
3-11 39 Laura Vallverdu
3-15 Estefania Balda
3-20 23 Ellah Nze
3-22 53 Sanaz Marand
3-27 78 Jennifer Stevens
3-29 Brower
4-3 Poske
4-5 113 Berkeley Brock
4-11 Katarina Gajic
4-12 Michal Amir
4-17 12 Irina Falconi
4-18 Laura Vallverdu
5-10 40 Anastasia Revzina

*NORTHWESTERN WILDCAT INVITATIONAL
#ACC TOURNAMENT

-NCAA Tournament

Singles (16-6)

Fall Season ()

School

School
*Alabama
*DePaul
*Northwestern
Texas Christian
Georgia State
Furman
LSU
UF
Georgia Tech
UM
Clemson
Duke
UNC
Virginia
Virginia Tech
Wake Forest
NC State
Boston College
Maryland
#Georgia Tech
#Miami
-Auburn

WI/L
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Score

Score
6-4, 6-0
6-3, 6-1
6-1, 6-3
6-4, 6-3
6-1,7-5
6-2, 6-2
6-3, 6-2
6-2, 6-2
6-1, 6-4
6-2, 6-2
4-6, 6-4, 6-3
7-6 (4), 6-4
1-6, 6-3, 6-4
6-1, 6-2
6-4, 6-3
6-1, 2-6, 6-1
6-4, 6-2
6-1, 6-1
6-0, 6-2
6-4, 2-6, 4-6
6-3, 6-4
2-6, 6-2,6-1



Noemie Scharle

-
\ Freshman,/ Coimar-Berg, Luxembourg
Doubles (7-15)
Fall Season (0-0)
Dbl.
Date Rank Partner Opponent School WI/L Score
Spring Dual-Match Season (7-15)
Dbl.

Date Rank Partner Opponent School WI/L Score
1-16 26 Suess *Murray/Robison Northwestern L 8-7
1-16 36 Suess *Antunovic/Gambrell  DePaul W 8-6
1-17 Suess *Welcher/Bigos Alabama L 9-7
2-1 16 Suess Harkins/Sydorska Texas Christian L 8-5
2-8 Suess Nitkova/Gresova Georgia State L 8-5
2-8 Suess Guerra/VonStrolley UNC-Greensboro L 8-7
2-14 Suess Betts/Tomory Furman W 8-2
2-22 15 Suess Falcon/Hedberg LSU L 8-3
2-28 Suess Boonstra/Mather UF L 8-4
3-8 16 Rybakova Hickey/Striplin Georgia Tech L 8-4
3-11 32 Rybakova Vallverdu/Kissell UM L 8-0
3-20 Rybakova Robinson/Cecil Duke L 8-2
3-22 Rybakova Marand/Durisic UNC W 8-6
3-27 64 Rybakova Vaez/Rales Virginia L 8-5
3-29 Rybakova Blakely/Beerman Virginia Tech L 9-8 (3)
4-3 Macfarlane Reveche/Tara Wake Forest L 8-2
4-5 Macfarlane Sessoms/Ussery NC State w 8-0
4-12 Macfarlane Hansbrough/Peters Maryland L 8-5
4-17 Macfarlane McDowell/Blau #Georgia Tech L 8-5
4-18 Macfarlane Wasilewski/Mejia #Miami w 8-1
5-9 Macfarlane Chifchieva/Screimann  -Auburn w 8-1
5-10 Macfarlane Allen/Wolken -Florida W 8-0

*NORTHWESTERN WILDCAT INVITATIONAL

#ACC Tournament




MATCH-BY-MATCH RESULTS

#20 Florida State 1, #21 Arizona State 4

#20 Florida State 4, Jacksonville 0
February 1, 2009 - 9:00 a.m.

January 24, 2009 - 7:00 p.m.
Tallahassee, Fla.

Box Score

Single: Order of finish: 3,4,1,2

Court 1: Katie Rybakova def. Tatiania Soldatova 6-3,6-4
Court 2: Lauren Macfarlane def. Elvira Yusupova 6-3,6-4
Court 3: Federica Suess def Iva Jaresova 6-0, 6-1
Court 4: Jessica Sucupira def. Juliana Umeki 6-2, 6-2

#20 Florida State 2, #25 TCU 4
Februrary 2, 2009 -

National Team Indoor: Atlanta, Ga.
Box Score
Singles: Order of Finish 4,2,6,1,3
1. Nina Munch-Soegaard def. Rybakova 6-4, 6-4
. Scharle def. Macall Harkins 6-4, 6-3
. Katariina Tuohimaa def. Macfarlane 7-5, 6-1
. Suess def. Anna Sydorska 6-2, 6-3
. Rynarzewska vs. Kayla Duncan 5-2, Unfinished
. Gaby Mastromarino def. Sucupira 6-1, 4-6, 6-4

oSO Bs W

Doubles: Order of Finish (3, 1, 2)
1. Macall Harkins/Anna Sydorska def. Suess/Scharle 8-5
2. Gaby Mastromarino/Nina Munch def. Sucupira/ Macfarlane 8-6

3. Davidson/Rybakova def. Katariina Tuohimaa/Kayla Duncan 8-4

# 26 Florida State 7, UNC-Greensboro 0
February 8, 2009 - 2:00 p.m.

Tallahassee, Fla.

Box Score

Singles: Order of finish: 4,5, 3, 2, 6

1.Katie Rybakova def. A. Guerra , 10-8

2. Lauren Macfarlane def. A. VonStrolley 6-1, 6-2
3 . Federica Suess def. V.Behr 6-1,6-0

4. Jessica Sucupira def. B. Cloer 6-0, 6-0

5. Bonny Davidson def. Akel 6-1, 6-1

6. Ania Rynarzewska def. L. Doughtery 7-6 (1), 6-0

Doubles: Order of finish: 3, 2, 1

1- A. Guerra/ A. VonStrolley def. Scharle/ Suess 8-7
2- Sucupira/ Macfarlane def. L. Doughtery/V. Behr 8-2
3- Davidson/ Rybakova def. J. Elben/ B. Cloer 8-0

#26 Florida State 6, #55 USF 0
February 15, 2009 - 11:00 a.m.

Tampa, Fla.

Box Score

Singles: Order of Finish: 5,2,1,3,4,6

1. Rybakova def. Jessica Zok 6-1, 6-4

2. Suess def. Jessica Sweeting 6-3, 6-2

3. Macfarlane def. Rai 6-3, 6-2

4, Rynazewska def. Natalia Guevara 6-3, 6-4

5. Sucurpira def. Lauren Shumate 6-3, 3-0 (Ret)
6. Davidson def. Alynn Mueller 7-5, 6-3

National Team Indoor: Atlanta, Ga.

Box Score

Doubles: Order of Finish: 2, 3, 1

1) Michela Hein/Kelcy McKenna def. Macfarlane/ Sucupira 8-4
2) Laila Abdala/Nadia Abdala def.Rynarzewska/Suess, 8-1

3) Rybakova/ Davidson def. Ashlee Brown/Sianna Simmon, 8-3

Singles: Order of Finish: 1, 3, 5, 2

1. McKenna def. Rybakova 6-3, 6-1

2 . Macfarlane def. N. Abdala 7-5, 6-4

3. Hein def. Suess 6-4, 6-3

4 . Rynarzewska vs. L. Abdala 6-7, 4-2, suspended
5. Simmons def. Sucupira, FSU, 7-5, 7-6 (8)

6 . Davidson, FSU def. Brown, ASU, 3-5 suspended

#26 Florida State 5, Georgia State 2

February 8, 2009 - 10:00 a.m.

Box Score

Singles: Order of finish: 2, 5, 1, 6, 3, 4

1. Diana Nakovic def. Katie Rybakova, 5-7, 6-0

. Noemie Scharle def. Martina Nitkova, 6-1, 7-5

. Lauren Macfarlane def. Dariana Kozmina, 7-5, 6-2

. Federica Suess def. Katarina Gresova, 6-4, 9-7

. Ania Rynarzewska def. Martina Ondrackova, 6-3, 6-3
. Jessica Sucupira def. Linda Hricistova, 6-2, 6-4

oo wWwN

Doubles: Order of finish: 2, 3, 1

1. M. Nitkova/ K. Gresova def.Suess/ Noemie Scharle, 8-5.

2. D. Kozmina and K. Powell def. Sucupira/ Macfarlane, g-2.

3. Rybakova /Davidson def. D. Nakovic and L. Hricistova, 8-5.

#26 Florida State 6, Furman 1
February 14, 2009 - 11:00 a.m.

Tampa, Fla.

Box Score

Singles: Order: 4, 3, 6, 1, 5, 2

1. Giola def. Scharle 6-2, 6-2

2. Rybakova def. Arguello 6-2, 6-7, (11-9)

3. Macfarlane def. Preeg 6-3, 6-2

4. Suess def. Bitteti 6-1, 6-2

5. Rynarzewska def. Tomory 1-6, 6-2,( 10-4)

6. Sucupira def. Betts 6-0, 6-2 *

Doubles: Order of Finish: 3, 2, 1
1. Macfarlane/Wente def. Giola/ Arguello. 8-6
2. Scharle/ Suess def. Betts/ Tomory. 8-5

3. Rybakova/ Davidson def. Preeg/Bitteti 8-1
#26 Florida State 5, #23 LSU 2
February 22, 2009 - 12 p.m.

Baton Rouge, La.

Box Score

Doubles: Order of finish: 3, 1, 2

1. No. 15 Falcon and Hedberg def. Scharle and_Suess 8-3.
2. Kantor and Spencer def. _Macfarlane and Sucupira 8-6.
3. Davidson and _Rybakova def. Robinson and Smith 8-4.

Singles: Order of Finish: 5, 2, 1, 4, 3, 6

. No. 12 Megan Falcon def. No. 23 Katie Rybakova 6-2, 2-6, 6-3.
. No. 48 Noemie Scharle def. Mykala Hedberg 6-3, 6-2.

. Lauren Macfarlane def. Nicole Kantor 6-4, 6-4.

. No. 81 Federica Suess def. Hannah Robinson 6-3, 7-6.

. Ania Rynarzewska def. Nicole Smith 6-1, 6-3.

. Jessica Sucupira def. Staten Spencer 5-7, 6-3, 6-0.

o g WM




#24 Florida State 5, #12 Florida 2

February 28, 2009 - 1:00 p.m.

Gainesville, Fla.

Box Score

Singles: Order of finish: 6, 1, 2, 4, 5, 3

No. 1: Marrit Boonstra (UF) def._Rybakova (FSU) - 6-4, 6-2

No. 2: Scharle (FSU) def. Anastasia Revzina (UF) - 6-2, 6-2

No. 3: Macfarlane (FSU) def. Joanna Mather (UF) - 2-6, 7-5, 6-1
No. 4:Suess (FSU) def. Jessica Alexander (UF) - 6-2, 6-2

No. 5: Rynarzewska (FSU) def. Barbara Pinterova (UF) - 6-4, 7-5
No. 6: Sucupira (FSU) def. Lauren Wolken (UF) - 6-2, 6-0

Doubles: Order of finish: 2, 1, 3

No. 1: Alexander/Revzina def. Sucupira/n Macfarlane -8-5
No. 2: Boonstra/ Matherdef. Scharle/ Suess 8-4

No. 3: Pinterova/ Wolken def. Davidson/ Rybakova 8-5

#24 Florida State 0, #6 Miami 7
March 11, 2009 - 2:00 p.m.

Coral Gables, Fla.

Box Score

Doubles: Order of finish: 1, 2, 3

1. No. 32 Vallverdu/ Kissell def. Scharle/Rybakova 8-0

2. Julia Cohen.Bianca Elchkorn def. Suess/ Sucupira 8-1

3. Macfarlane/ Davidson def. Gabriela Mejia/Claudia Wasilewski 8-3

Singles: Order of finish: 1, 2, 4, 6, 3, 5

. No. 13 Julia Cohendef. No. 38 Noemie Scharle 6-3, 6-1

. No. 39 Laura Vallverdudef. No. 41 Katie Rybakova 6-2, 6-2
. No. 40 Bianca Eichkorn def. Lauren Macfarlane 1-6, 6-3, 11-9
. No. 63 Michaela Kissell def. No. 93 Federica Suess 6-3, 6-1
. Gabriela Mejia def. Ania Rynarzewska 6-2, 7-5

OO WN

. Claudia Wasilewski def. Jessica Sucupira 6-2, 1-6, 10-6
#30 Florida State 1, #7 Duke 6
March 20, 2009 - 2:00 p.m.

Tallahassee, Fla.

Box Score

Doubles: Order of finish: 2, 1, 3

1. Melissa Mang and Amanda Granson def. _Suess/ Sucupira 8-4
2. Jessi Robinson and Mallory Cecil def. Scharle/Rybakova 8-2
3. Macfarlane/ Davidson def. Ellah Nze and Reka Zsilinska 8-7 (5)

Singles: Order of finish: 4, 6, 3, 5, 2, 1

1. #32 Mallory Cecil def. # 56 Katie Rybakova 6-7 (6), 7-6 (1), 6-3.
2. #23 Ellah Nze def. #44 Noemie Scharle 7-6 (4), 6-4.

3. #30 Reka Zsilinska def. Lauren Macfarlane 6-4, 6-1.

4. Amanda Gibson def. #76 Federica Suess 6-1, 6-3.

5. Melissa Mang def. Ania Rynarzewska 6-4, 7-5,

6. Jessica Sucupira def. Jessi Robinson 6-4, 7-2.

#25 Florida State 4, #22 Virginia 3

March 27, 2009 - 3:30 p.m.
Charlottesville, Va.

Box Score

Doubles: Order of finish -3, 1, 2

1. #48 Stevens/Fraser def. Jessiea Sucupira/ Federica Suess 9-8 (5)
2. #64 Vaez, Rales def. Katie'Rybakova/Noemie Scharle 8-5

3. Bonny Davidson/Lauren Macfarlane def. Bartlett/Yahner 9-8 (4)

Singles: Order of finished 2, 4, 6,1, 3, 5

1. #81 Emily Fraser defudf 56 Katie Rybakova 2-6,6-1, 6-3

2. #44 Noemie Scharle defeated.# 78 Jennifer*Stevens 6-1, 6-2
3. Lauren Macfarlane def. Lindsey=Hardenbergh 7-6 (4), 7-6 (4)
4. Amanda Rales def. #76_Eederica Suess 6-2,:6-2

5. Ania Rynarzewska def. Claire Bartlett 0-6, 6-4, 6-2

6. Jessica Sucupira def. Neela Vaez 6-4, 6-3

Atlanta, Ga.

Box Score

Doubles: Order of Finish: 1, 2, 3

1. #16 Noelle Hickey/Christy Striplin def. Scharle/Rybakova 8-4
2.Irina Falconi/Sasha Krupina def. Suess/Sucupira 8-6

3. Lynn Blau/Amanda McDowell def. Macfarlane/Davidson 9-7

Singles: Order of Finish: 1, 3, 6, 2, 4, 5

1. #5 Irina Falconi def #38 Noemie Scharle 6-1, 6-4

2. #53 Nicole Hickey def. #41 Katie Rybakova 2-6, 7-6, 6-4
3. #18 Amanda McDowell def Lauren Macfarlane 6-3, 6-3
4.#93 Federica Suess def #44 Christy Striplin 4-6, 6-0, 6-4
5. Lynn Blau def Ania Rynarzewska 6-7, 6-3, 6-3
6.Jessica Sucupira def Viet Ha Ngo 6-1, 6-4
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Fioiida State 1, #iZ Cieimn
March 15, 2009 - 11:00 a.m.

S0 5

Tallahassee, Fla.

Box Score
Singles: Order of finish: 1, 5, 4, 2, 3, 6

No. 1: #2 Ani Mijak def. #41 Katie Rybakova 6-0, 6-1

No. 2: #15 Josipa Bek def. Lauren Macfarlane 7-5, 6-3

No. 3: #38 Noemie Scharle def. Estefania Balda 4-6, 6-4, 6-3
No. 4: Ina Hadziselmovic def #81 Federica Suess 6-1, 6-3

No. 5: #114 Keri Wong def. Ania Rynarzewska 6-0, 6-2

No. 6: Laurianna Henry def. Jessica Sucupira 3-6, 7-6 (6), 7-5

#30 Florida State 5, #15 UNC 2
March 22, 2009 - 12:00 p.m.

Tallahassee, Fla.

Box Score

Doubles: Order of finish: 1, 2, 3

1. Katrin Tsang/ Autsin Smith def...Suess-and-Sucupira 8-3

2. Laura Reichert/ Meg Fanjoy def.Macfarlane and _Davidson 8-5
3. Scharle and Rybakova def. Sanaz Marand/ Jelena Durisic 8-6

Singles: Order of finish: 4, 1, 6, 3, 5, 2

1. # 93 Katrina Tsang def. #53 Katie Rybakova 6-4; 6-1

2. #44 Noemie Scharle def. #53 Sanaz"Marand 1-6, 6-3, 6-4
3. Lauren Macfarlane def. Austin Smith 6-4, 6-4

4. #76 Federica Suess def'Jelena Durisic 6-2, 6-3

5. Ania Rynarzewska def. Laura Reichert 6-3, 6-3

6. Jessica Sucupira def Jocelyn Ffriends 6-3, 6-1

#25 Florida State 5, #54 Virginia Tech 2
March 29, 2009 - 10:30 a.m.

Blacksburg, Va.

Box Score

Doubles: Order of finish 3, 2, 1

1. Brower/ Johnson def. Jessica Sucupira/ Federica Suess 9-7
2. Blakely/Beermanydef.. Katie' Rybakova/sNoemiesScharlen9-8 (3)
3. Hamza/Walker def. Lauren/Macfarlane/ Bonny Davidson 8-5

Singles: Order of finish 2, 1, 5, 4, 6, 3

. #56 Katie Rybakova def. Beerman 6-8, 1-6, 6-1
. #44 Noemie Scharle def. Brower 6-4, 6-3

. Lauren Macfarlane def. Blakely 5-7, 6-4, 7-6

. Hamza def. #76 Federica Suess 3-6, 6-3, 6-3

. Ania Rynarzewska def. Rauscher 6-1, 2-6, 6-3
. Jessica Sucupira def. Johnson 6-1, 3-6, 6-2
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MATCH-BY-MATCH RESULTS

#17 Florida State 6, #34 Wake Forest 1
April 3, 2009 - 3:00 p.m.

Tallahassee, Fla.

Box Score

Doubles: Order of finish 3, 2, 1

1. Sasha Kulikova/ Sierre Poske def. Katie Rybakova/ Federica Suess 8-4
2. Emiliee Malveny/Aileen Davis def. Jessica Sucupira/Bonny Davidson 8-5
3. Katarina Reveche/Christian Tara def. Scharle / Macfarlane 8-2

Singles: Order of finish 5, 3, 1, 4, 6, 2
1. #65 Katie Rybakova def. #55 Sasha Kulikova 6-4, 6-4
2. #30 Noemie Scharle def. Sierre Poske 6-1, 2-6, 6-1
3. Lauren Macfarlane def. Emilee Malvehy 6-3, 6-1
4. #98 Federica Suess def. Christian Tara 7-5, 6-4
5. Jessica Sucupira def. Katarina Reveche 6-3, 6-0
6. Bonny Davidson def. Ryann Cutillo 6-4, 4-6, 10-6

#18 Fiorida State b, #/3 Boston Coilege 1

April 11, 2009 - 9:30 p.m.
Chestnut Hill, Ma.

Box Score
Singles: Order of finish 2,4, 1, 3,5, 6

1. #65 Katie Rybakova def.Lana Kransnopolsky 6-1, 4-6, 6-2
2. #30 Noemie Scharle def. Katarina Gajic 6-1, 6-1

3. Lauren Cash def. Lauren Macfarlane 6-2, 2-6;6-7

4. #98 Federica Suess def. Alina Sullivan 6-4, 6-4

5. Ania Rynarzewska def. Katherina Atiwell 7-5, 6-2

6. Jessica Sucupira def. Brittany Delaney 6-4, 6-4

#1/ Fiorida State 4 , NC State 0
April 16,2009 - 12:00 p.m.

(ACC Championship) Cary, NC

Box Score

Singles: Order of Finish 6, 4, 1

1. #58 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. Lenka Hojkova 2-6, 6-1, 6-0
. #42 Noemie Scharle (FSU) def-Berkeley Brock DNF

. Lauren Macfarlane (FSU) def. Daria Petrovic DNF

. Ania Rynarzewska (FSU) def. Neils Barringer 6-4, 6-2

. Federica' Suess (FSU) def. Diana Mortlock DNF

. Jessica Sucupira (FSU) def. Pender Sessoms 6-0, 6-0
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Doubles: Order of Finish'3, 2, 1

1. Katie Rybakova/Federica Suess def. Petrovick/Hojkova 8-5

2. Brock/Mortlock def. Bonny Davidson/Jessica Sucupira 8-3

3. Lauren Macfarlane/Noemie Scharle def. Sessoms/Barringer 8-3

#1/ Fiorida State O, #6 Miami 4
April 18, 2009 - 10:00 a.m.

(ACC Championship) Cary, NC

Box Score

Singles: Order of Finish 4, 3, 2

1. #58 Katie Rybakova (FSU) vs. #4 Julia Cohen DNF

2. #25 Laura Vallverdu def. #42'Noemie Scharle (FSU) 6-3, 6-4
3. #30 Bianca Eichkorn def. Lauren Macfarlane (FSU) 6-0, 6-3
4. #50 Michaela Kissell def. Ania Rynarzewska 6-3, 6-2

5. Eederica Suess (FSU) vs. Gabriela Mejia DNF

6. Jessica Sucupira (FSU) vs. Claudia Wasilewski DNF

Doubles: Order of Finish 3, 1, 2

1. #13 Kissell/ Vallverdu def. Katie Rybakova/Federica Suess 9-7
2. Cohen/ Eichkorn def. Bonny Davidson/ Jessica Sucupira 9-8 (3)
3. Lauren-Macfarlane/-Noemie Scharle def.-Wasilewski/Mejia 8-1

#17 Florida State 6, NC State 1
April 5, 2009 - 12:00 p.m.

Tallahassee, Fla.

Box Score

Doubles: Order of finish: 3, 2, 1

1. Federica Suess/ Katie Rybakova Lenka Hojckova/Berkeley Brock 8-3

2. Bonny Davidson/Jessica Sucupira def. Daria Petrovic/ Neils Barringer 8-0
3. Scharle/ Macfarlane def. Pender Sessoms/ Jackie Ussery 8-0

Singles: Order of finish 6, 5, 3,4, 2, 1

1. #65 Katie Rybakova def. #104-Lenka Hojckova 3-6, 6-2, 6-4
2. #30 Noemie Scharle def. #113 Berkeley-Brock 6-4, 6-2

3. Lauren Macfarlane def. Daria Petrovic 6-1, 6-3

4. Neils Barringer def. #98 Federica Suess 6-4, 6-4

5. Ama Rynarzewska def Pender Sessoms 6-1, 6-1

(#18 Florlda State 7 Maryland O

April 12,2009 - 2:00 p.m.
College Park, Md.

Box Score

Doubles: Order of finish: 1,2,:3

1. Federica Suess/ Katie Rybakova Lisa Miller/Michal Amir 8-3
2. Bonny Davidson/Jessica Sucupira def.Huschke/Lundmark 8-5
3. Hansbrough/Peters def. Macfarlane/Scharle 8-5

Singles: Order of finish 6, 2, 1, 5, 3, 4

1. #65 Katie Rybakova def. Eleanor Peters 2-6, 6-2, 6-2
2. #30 Noemie Scharle-def. Michal Amir 6-0, 6-2

3. Lauren Macfarlane def. Karin Lundmark 6-4, 6-2

4. #98 Federica Suess def. Lisa Miller 7-6 (4), 6-3

5. Ama Rynarzewska def Jordan Hansbrough 6-3, 6-3

#17 Florlda State 4, #7 Georgia Tech 3

April 17,2009 - 12:00 p.m.
(ACC Championship) Cary, NC

Box Score

Singles: Order of Finish 3, 4, 6, 1, 2, 5

1. #58 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. #21-Amanda McDowell 4-6,-6-4; 6-3
2. #12 Irina Falconi def.-#42 Noemie Scharle (FSU) 6-4, 2-6, 4-6

3. Lauren Macfarlane (FSU) def. #57 Noelle Hickey 6-2, 6-1

4. #43 Christy Striplin def, Ania Rynarzewska (FSU) 6-1, 6-1

5. Federica Suess (FSU) def. Sasha Krupina 4-6, 7-5, 6-3

6. Jessica Sucupira (FSU) def. Lynn Blau 6-1, 7-6 (1)

Doubles: Order of Finish 3, 1

1. #29 Striplin/ Hickey def. Katie Rybakova/Federica Suess 8-5
2. Bonny Davidson/ Jessica Sucupira vs. Falcon/Krupina DNF
3. McDowell/Blau def. Lauren Macfarlane/Noemie Scharle 8-5

#18 Florida State 4 , #33 Auburn O
May 9, 2009 - 10:00 a.m.

(NCAA Tournament) Gainesville, Fla.

Box Score

Singles: Order of Finish 3, 1, 4

1. #50 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. #5 Fani Chifchieva 6-2, 6-4
2. #35 Noemie Scharle (FSU) vs. #28 Alex Hanley

3. Lauren Macfarlane (FSU) def. Myrthe Molenveld 6-2, 6-3

4. #106 Federica Suess (FSU) def. Whitney Chappell 6-4, 6-2
5. Ania Rynarzewska (FSU) vs. Daniela Vukadinovic

6. Jessica Sucupira (FSU) vs. Jil Hastenrath

Doubles: Order of Finish 3, 2

1. Katie Rybakova/Federica Suess vs. No. 12 Whitney Chappell

2. Davidson/ Sucupira def. Myrthe Molenveld and Daniela Vukadinovic 8-2
3. Scharle/Macfarlane def. Fani Chifchieva and Taylor Schreimann 8-1




#18 Florida State 2, #15 Florida 4
May 10, 2009 - 2:00 p.m.

(NCAA Tournament) Gainesville, Fla.
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Box Score
Singles: Order of Finish 6, 4, 1, 2, 3
1. #8 Marrit Boonstra def. #50 Katie Rybakova 1-6, 6-2, 6-1

. #30 Noemie Scharle (FSU) def. #40 Anastasia Revizina 2-6, 6-2, 6-1
. Joanna Mather def. Lauren Macfarlane (FSU) 2-6, 6-4, 6-3

. Jessica Alexander def. #106 Federica Suess (FSU) 6-2, 6-2

. Ania Rynarzewska (FSU) vs. Barbara Pinterova

. Jessica Sucupira (FSU) def. Lauren Wolken 6-0, 6-0

Doubles: Order of Finish 3, 1, 2
1.
2.
3.

#18Marrit Boonstra and Joanna Mather def. Rybakova/Suess 8-5
#25 Jessica Alexander/Anastasia Revzina def. Davidson/Sucupira 8-4
Scharle and Macfarlane def. Brooke Allen and Lauren Wolken 8-0




